SWITCH
DISCONNECTORS
FOR PHOTOVOLTAIC
APPLICATIONS GD.. .  S E R I E S
SWITCH DISCONNECTORS FOR PHOTOVOLTAIC APPLICATIONS
GD... SERIES
General characteristics
– Up to 40A at 1000VDC, 32A at 1200VDC and 25A at

ventional
free air
thermal
current
Ith
IEC rated operational
current Ie
DC21B
Qty
per
pkg
Wt
<800V 1000V 1200V 1500V
[A] [A] [A] [A] [A] n° [kg]
Switch disconnectors complete with black handle.
GD025AT2 25 25 16 — — 1 0.140
GD025AT3 25 25 25 — — 1 0.180
GD032AT3 32 32 32 — — 1 0.180
GD032AT4 32 32 32 25 20 1 0.220
GD040AT3 40 40 32 — — 1 0.180
GD040AT4 40 40 40 32 25 1 0.220
Operational characteristics
Certifications and compliance
38
54 33